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NAME OF THE PRODUCT

C.A.S. No.

C.I.NAME

Solvent Yellow 2

Solvent Yellow 14

Solvent Yellow 16

Solvent yellow 18

Solvent Yellow 33

Solvent Yellow 56

Solvent Yellow 72

Solvent Yellow 82-Metal Complex
Solvent yellow 90-Metal Complex
Solvent Red 1

Solvent Red 8-Metal Complex
Solvent Red 23

Solvent Red 24

Solvent Red 49

Solvent Red 122-Metal Complex
Solvent Red 127-Metal Complex
Solvent Orange 2

Solvent Orange 7

Solvent Orange 58-Metal Complex
Solvent Orange 62-Metal Complex
Solvent Orange 86

Solvent Orange 99-Metal Complex

60-11-7
842-07-9
4314-14-1
6407-78-9
8003-22-3
2481-94-9
61813-98-7
12227-67-7
61116-26-5
1229-55-6
3320-70-1
85-86-9
85-83-6
509-34-2

12220°55~3) 4

61969-48-0
2646-17-5
3118-97-6
71775-93-4
52256-37-8

110342-29-5

Oil Yellow AM

Oil Orange ES
Fast Yellow 3R
Yellow SG

Oil Lemon Yellow
Oil Yellow DE

Oil Yellow OAP
Yellow R

Yellow GL

Oil Red G

Bright Red 2RD
il Scarlet ¥
OilRed R

Orient Oil Pink 312
Red B

Pink 5BLG

Oil Orange

Oil Orange DXN
Orange RL
Orange 2R

Orange R



Solvent Violet 3 - Solvent Violet

Solvent Violet 9 467-63-0 Oil Violet 6BN
Solvent Blue 4 6786-83-0 Victiria Blue B Basea
Solvent Blue 35 17354-14-2 Oil Blue M B A
Solvent Blue 36 14233-37-5 Oil Blue MIP
Solvent Blue 48-Metal Complex 61711-30-6 Blue 2 GLN
Solvent Black 5 = Nigrosine Spirirt Soluble

Solvent Black 7 8005-02-5 Nigrosine Fat Soluble
Solvent Black 27-Metal Complex 2237-22-8 Black RE

Solvent Black 29 61901-87-9 Black RL

Solvent Brown 28 61725-72-2

Solvent Brown 43-Metal Complex ~ 61116-28-7 Irgacet Brown 2RL
Solvent Green 3 128-80-3 Quinizarine Green SS.
Solvent Green 7 6358-69-6 5

Solvent Yellow Mix - -

-

Solvent Green Mix-Metal complex Solvent Green GL
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About US..

RED SUN GROUP is a consistently growing dyestuff manufacture offering quality
products to it’s customer with a constant endeavor to expand its products range,
capacity and customers to seek sustainable growth. Red Sun has more than 25 years
of expertise and advanced technology to perfectly control the strength, shade and
physical properties of colors as per customer requirement...

The Major group Companies Are RED SUN.DYE CHEM and RED SUN COLOR CHEM
established, both based In Gujarat Industrial Development Corporation (GIDC) Estate,
Vatva, Ahmedabad ,Gujarat ,INDIA

We Are one of leading manufacturers And Supplier Dyestuffs various applications too....
Also SALT FREE version available on select dyes...

A Government Recognized star Export House An 1SO 9001,1SO 14001.1S0
18001&1S0 22000 CERTIFIED COMPANY ...

The company is spread over 25000 square meter and well equipped with all. the latest
machinery and laboratory..., producing 3600 metric tons dyestuff pe? year.., Which is
projected to double in the coming years at the place of Saykh_a-, Dahej. \,_‘\

@ www.redsundyechem.com (&) +919825005217

© info@redsundyechem.com () Plot No. 3325, Near Benzo Products
Phase: IV, G.I.D.C. Vatva, Ahmedabad-382445 Gujarat, India.




