

Manufacturers & Supplier

Red Sun Dye Chem



Solvent Dyes

www.redsundyechem.com

NAME OF THE PRODUCT	C.A.S. No.	C.I.NAME
Solvent Yellow 2	60-11-7	Oil Yellow AM
Solvent Yellow 14	842-07-9	Oil Orange ES
Solvent Yellow 16	4314-14-1	Fast Yellow 3R
Solvent yellow 18	6407-78-9	Yellow SG
Solvent Yellow 33	8003-22-3	Oil Lemon Yellow
Solvent Yellow 56	2481-94-9	Oil Yellow DE
Solvent Yellow 72	61813-98-7	Oil Yellow OAP
Solvent Yellow 82-Metal Complex	12227-67-7	Yellow R
Solvent yellow 90-Metal Complex	61116-26-5	Yellow GL
Solvent Red 1	1229-55-6	Oil Red G
Solvent Red 8-Metal Complex	3320-70-1	Bright Red 2RD
Solvent Red 23	85-86-9	Oil Scarlet Y
Solvent Red 24	85-83-6	Oil Red R
Solvent Red 49	509-34-2	Orient Oil Pink 312
Solvent Red 122-Metal Complex	12227-55-3	Red B
Solvent Red 127-Metal Complex	61969-48-0	Pink 5BLG
Solvent Orange 2	2646-17-5	Oil Orange
Solvent Orange 7	3118-97-6	Oil Orange DXN
Solvent Orange 58-Metal Complex	71775-93-4	Orange RL
Solvent Orange 62-Metal Complex	52256-37-8	Orange 2R
Solvent Orange 86	-//////////////////////////////////////	
Solvent Orange 99-Metal Complex	110342-29-5	Orange R

Solvent Violet 3	<u>-</u>	Solvent Violet
Solvent Violet 9	467-63-0	Oil Violet 6BN
Solvent Blue 4	6786-83-0	Victiria Blue B Basea
Solvent Blue 35	17354-14-2	Oil Blue M B A
Solvent Blue 36	14233-37-5	Oil Blue MIP
Solvent Blue 48-Metal Complex	61711-30-6	Blue 2 GLN
Solvent Black 5	-	Nigrosine Spirirt Soluble
Solvent Black 7	8005-02-5	Nigrosine Fat Soluble
Solvent Black 27-Metal Complex	2237-22-8	Black RE
Solvent Black 29	61901-87-9	Black RL
Solvent Brown 28	61725-72-2	
Solvent Brown 43-Metal Complex	61116-28-7	Irgacet Brown 2RL
Solvent Green 3	128-80-3	Quinizarine Green SS.
Solvent Green 7	6358-69-6	-
Solvent Yellow Mix	-	-
Solvent Green Mix-Metal complex	-	Solvent Green GL



About US...

RED SUN GROUP is a consistently growing dyestuff manufacture offering quality products to it's customer with a constant endeavor to expand its products range, capacity and customers to seek sustainable growth. Red Sun has more than 25 years of expertise and advanced technology to perfectly control the strength, shade and physical properties of colors as per customer requirement...

The Major group Companies Are **RED SUN DYE CHEM** and **RED SUN COLOR CHEM** established, both based In Gujarat Industrial Development Corporation (GIDC) Estate, Vatva, Ahmedabad, Gujarat, INDIA

We Are one of leading manufacturers And Supplier Dyestuffs various applications too....
Also **SALT FREE** version available on select dyes...

A Government Recognized star Export House An ISO 9001,ISO 14001,ISO 18001&ISO 22000 CERTIFIED COMPANY ...

The company is spread over 25000 square meter and well equipped with all the latest machinery and laboratory..., producing 3600 metric tons dyestuff per year..., which is projected to double in the coming years at the place of **Saykha**, **Dahej**.

www.redsundyechem.com

+91 9825005217

info@redsundyechem.com

Plot No. 3325, Near Benzo Products

Phase: IV, G.I.D.C. Vatva, Ahmedabad-382445 Gujarat, India.